Veranstaltungen im Juni 2025
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05.06.
07.06.
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15.06.

16.06.
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21.06.

22.06.

23.06.
24.06.

25.06.

28.06.

29.06.

19.30 Uhr
17.30 Uhr
19.30 Uhr
19.30 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
19.30 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

15.00 Uhr
19.30 Uhr
19.30 Uhr
19.30 Uhr
20.00 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr
17.30 Uhr
19.30 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
19.30 Uhr

17.00 Uhr

17.30 Uhr
19.00 Uhr

18.45 Uhr
19.30 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

Gemeinschaftsstunde
Teeniebibelkreis
Bibelgesprachskreis
Frauenstunde
Kinderbibelstunde
Jugendbibelstunde

Pfingstfest auf der "Schonen

Aussicht"

Treff 55+

Posaunenchor
Gemischter Chor
GV-Sitzung

Kreis junger Erwachsener
Kinderbibelstunde
Jugendbibelstunde

Gemeinschaftsstunde
Teeniebibelkreis
Bibelstunde
Kinderbibelstunde
Jugendbibelstunde

Gemeinschaftsstunde mit
Kinderbetreuung
Teeniebibelkreis
Johannisandacht auf dem
Friedhof

Flétenchor

Gemischter Chor
Kinderbibelstunde
Jugendbibelstunde

Gemeinschaftsstunde

M. Dickert

S. Nacke

W. Kdthner

M. Heidel



